Company:

Farm:

Well No:
API:

Surface Pipe:

JOHN MERAS

MEARS

M-25
15-207-29347-00-00
41.1

DRILLERS LOG

Contractor: EK Energy LLC
License# 33977

County: WOODSON

Sec: 34 TWP: 26 Range: 16E
Location: 3150 FSL

Location: 3010 FEL

Spot: NW-SE-SE-NW

Thickness Formation Depth Remarks
SOIL & CLAY 9 Drilled 97/8 Hole Set 7"
41 LIME 50 Drilled 57/8" HOLE
107 SHALE 157
107 LIME 254
99 SHALE 353 Started  6/27/2016
174 LIME 527 Finished 6/29/2016
113 SHALE 640
10 LIME 650
87 SHALE 737 T.D. Hole 1041'
33 LIME 770 T.D. PIPE 1030'
29 SHALE 799
14 LIME 813
9 SHALE 822
3 LIME 825
43 SHALE 868
19 SAND/SHALE 887
109 SHALE 996
12 OIL SAND 1008
1 BLACK SAND 1009
1 LIMEY SAND 1010
SHALE 1041




